
Marktfestlauf Markersdorf 2013
Kinder, 280 m
17. August 2013

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf – NF St. Pölten
Gesamtwertung

63 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 251 Fraberger Alina 2004 Union Markersdorf 1 WU10 00:00:53,30 30 03:09,3 19,02
2 245 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 Union Wilhelmsburg 2 WU10 00:00:54,20 29 03:12,9 18,67
3 279 Weinauer Andreas 2005 USC M 1 MU10 00:00:54,70 30 03:16,4 18,33
4 250 Fleischhacker Kevin 2004 Naturfreunde Weinburg 2 MU10 00:00:55,30 29 03:16,4 18,33
5 221 Lesiak Alexandra 2005 Union Ober-Grafendorf 3 WU10 00:00:56,40 28 03:20,0 18,00
6 246 Humpelstätter Corinna 2004 Prinzersdorf 4 WU10 00:00:57,20 27 03:23,6 17,68
7 210 Bugl Lukas 2005 Winkel 3 MU10 00:00:58,00 28 03:27,1 17,38
8 278 Sandner Lukas 2004 WSV Traisen 4 MU10 00:00:58,30 27 03:27,1 17,38
9 263 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 5 WU10 00:00:59,10 26 03:30,7 17,08

10 229 Kirchmayer Miriam 2005 Oberfucha 6 WU10 00:00:59,90 25 03:34,3 16,80
11 283 Schwarz Lisa 2004 Union Markersdorf 7 WU10 00:01:00,60 24 03:37,9 16,52
12 249 Hiesberger Flavio 2006 USC Markersdorf 1 MU8 00:01:01,30 30 03:37,9 16,52
13 248 Doupovec Christa 2006 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 1 WU8 00:01:04,20 30 03:48,6 15,75
14 211 Kern Julia 2006 USC Markersdorf 2 WU8 00:01:04,80 29 03:52,1 15,51
15 215 Payreder Niklas 2005 Münichreith 5 MU10 00:01:05,60 26 03:55,7 15,27
16 243 Thallauer Sandra 2006 Union Wilhelmsburg 3 WU8 00:01:06,30 28 03:55,7 15,27
17 267 Hager Fabian 2006 Hofstetten 2 MU8 00:01:07,00 29 03:59,3 15,04
18 208 Bugl Fabian 2007 Winkel 3 MU8 00:01:09,50 28 04:10,0 14,40
19 222 Scheiflinger Eva 2007 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 4 WU8 00:01:10,20 27 04:10,0 14,40
20 209 Bugl Florian 2007 Winkel 4 MU8 00:01:10,80 27 04:13,6 14,20
21 214 Bechtel Julian 2004 Naturfreunde Weinburg 6 MU10 00:01:11,60 25 04:17,1 14,00
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 236 Weinreich Sebastian 2005 LT Grossrust 7 MU10 00:01:12,40 24 04:17,1 14,00
23 295 Dietz Manuel 2006 Markersdorf 5 MU8 00:01:13,90 26 04:24,3 13,62
24 296 Dietz Florian 2006 Markersdorf 6 MU8 00:01:14,50 25 04:24,3 13,62
25 231 Lechner Klara 2005 LC Mank 8 WU10 00:01:14,90 23 04:27,9 13,44
26 405 Hoffmann Leyla 2005 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 9 WU10 00:01:15,40 22 04:27,9 13,44
27 227 Kammerer Patrick 2008 Union Markersdorf 7 MU8 00:01:16,40 24 04:31,4 13,26
28 213 Reiter Sophie 2006 Markersdorf 5 WU8 00:01:17,90 26 04:38,6 12,92
29 202 Fischer Julia 2007 Ober-Grafendorf 6 WU8 00:01:18,50 25 04:38,6 12,92
30 46 Eßletzbichler Miriam 2005 Union Markersdorf 10 WU10 00:01:19,70 21 04:45,7 12,60
31 212 Reiter Anna 2006 VP Markersdorf 7 WU8 00:01:20,50 24 04:45,7 12,60
32 226 Willimaier Paul 2008 Ober-Grafendorf 8 MU8 00:01:21,40 23 04:49,3 12,44
33 282 Schmidt Victoria 2005 Union Markersdorf 11 WU10 00:01:22,40 20 04:52,9 12,29
34 277 Fuchs Michael 2004 LC Mank 8 MU10 00:01:23,30 23 04:56,4 12,14
35 218 Pfaff Julian 2007 Markersdorf 9 MU8 00:01:24,00 22 04:60,0 12,00
36 285 Oberraberger Alina 2005 Rotheau 12 WU10 00:01:24,60 19 05:03,6 11,86
37 294 Krückl Marlene 2008 Pfadfinder Markersdorf 8 WU8 00:01:25,20 23 05:03,6 11,86
38 404 Hoffmann Milo 2007 LT Hafnerbach 10 MU8 00:01:25,90 21 05:07,1 11,72
39 25 Eßletzbichler Noah 2008 Union Markersdorf 11 MU8 00:01:26,40 20 05:07,1 11,72
40 273 Haslinger Florian 2007 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 12 MU8 00:01:27,10 19 05:10,7 11,59
41 269 Hager Julia 2008 Hofstetten 9 WU8 00:01:27,90 22 05:14,3 11,45
42 401 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 13 MU8 00:01:29,10 18 05:17,9 11,33
43 247 Artlieb Laura Kristin 2006 Prinzersdorf 10 WU8 00:01:30,50 21 05:21,4 11,20
44 252 Daxböck Matheo 2008 LC Mank 14 MU8 00:01:31,50 17 05:28,6 10,96
45 288 Speiser Gregor 2007 LT Rust 15 MU8 00:01:32,30 16 05:28,6 10,96
46 238 Weinreich Theresa 2007 LT Grossrust 11 WU8 00:01:33,20 20 05:32,1 10,84
47 266 Hauer Clarissa 2006 Markersdorf 12 WU8 00:01:34,00 19 05:35,7 10,72
48 203 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 13 WU8 00:01:35,10 18 05:39,3 10,61
49 290 Bachmann Celina 2006 Hafnerbach 14 WU8 00:01:35,90 17 05:42,9 10,50
50 207 Fuss Sarah 2005 Union Markersdorf 13 WU10 00:01:37,00 18 05:46,4 10,39
51 240 Thallauer Christoph 2007 Wilhelmsburg 16 MU8 00:01:38,30 15 05:50,0 10,29
52 244 Thallauer Stefan 2007 Wilhelmsburg 17 MU8 00:01:39,30 14 05:53,6 10,18
53 287 Speiser Theo 2008 LT Rust 18 MU8 00:01:40,10 13 05:57,1 10,08
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
54 228 Bechtel Hannah 2008 St. Margarethen 15 WU8 00:01:40,90 16 06:00,7 09,98
55 258 Punz Florian 2007 Markersdorf 19 MU8 00:01:41,60 12 06:04,3 09,88
56 286 Wurst Alwine 2008 St.Margarethen/S. 16 WU8 00:01:42,50 15 06:04,3 09,88
57 275 Hillebrand Luca 2008 Groß-Sierning 20 MU8 00:01:43,00 11 06:07,9 09,79
58 235 Schlöglhofer Anika 2007 Kirchberg 17 WU8 00:01:44,30 14 06:11,4 09,69
59 204 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 18 WU8 00:01:46,60 13 06:22,1 09,42
60 261 Weißenbeck Nadine 2008 Loosdorf 19 WU8 00:01:47,10 12 06:22,1 09,42
61 260 Plank Jasmin 2007 Mauer 20 WU8 00:01:49,30 11 06:29,3 09,25
62 253 Daxböck Sarah 2008 ULC St. Veit Transfer 21 WU8 00:01:50,30 10 06:32,9 09,16
63 256 Dörflinger Olivia 2007 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 22 WU8 00:02:11,60 9 07:51,4 07,64
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Marktfestlauf Markersdorf 2013
Kinder, 280 m
17. August 2013

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf – NF St. Pölten
WU8

22 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 248 Doupovec Christa 2006 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 13 00:01:04,20 30 03:48,6 15,75
2 211 Kern Julia 2006 USC Markersdorf 14 00:01:04,80 29 03:52,1 15,51
3 243 Thallauer Sandra 2006 Union Wilhelmsburg 16 00:01:06,30 28 03:55,7 15,27
4 222 Scheiflinger Eva 2007 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 19 00:01:10,20 27 04:10,0 14,40
5 213 Reiter Sophie 2006 Markersdorf 28 00:01:17,90 26 04:38,6 12,92
6 202 Fischer Julia 2007 Ober-Grafendorf 29 00:01:18,50 25 04:38,6 12,92
7 212 Reiter Anna 2006 VP Markersdorf 31 00:01:20,50 24 04:45,7 12,60
8 294 Krückl Marlene 2008 Pfadfinder Markersdorf 37 00:01:25,20 23 05:03,6 11,86
9 269 Hager Julia 2008 Hofstetten 41 00:01:27,90 22 05:14,3 11,45

10 247 Artlieb Laura Kristin 2006 Prinzersdorf 43 00:01:30,50 21 05:21,4 11,20
11 238 Weinreich Theresa 2007 LT Grossrust 46 00:01:33,20 20 05:32,1 10,84
12 266 Hauer Clarissa 2006 Markersdorf 47 00:01:34,00 19 05:35,7 10,72
13 203 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 48 00:01:35,10 18 05:39,3 10,61
14 290 Bachmann Celina 2006 Hafnerbach 49 00:01:35,90 17 05:42,9 10,50
15 228 Bechtel Hannah 2008 St. Margarethen 54 00:01:40,90 16 06:00,7 09,98
16 286 Wurst Alwine 2008 St.Margarethen/S. 56 00:01:42,50 15 06:04,3 09,88
17 235 Schlöglhofer Anika 2007 Kirchberg 58 00:01:44,30 14 06:11,4 09,69
18 204 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 59 00:01:46,60 13 06:22,1 09,42
19 261 Weißenbeck Nadine 2008 Loosdorf 60 00:01:47,10 12 06:22,1 09,42
20 260 Plank Jasmin 2007 Mauer 61 00:01:49,30 11 06:29,3 09,25
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 253 Daxböck Sarah 2008 ULC St. Veit Transfer 62 00:01:50,30 10 06:32,9 09,16
22 256 Dörflinger Olivia 2007 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 63 00:02:11,60 9 07:51,4 07,64
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Marktfestlauf Markersdorf 2013
Kinder, 280 m
17. August 2013

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf – NF St. Pölten
MU8

20 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 249 Hiesberger Flavio 2006 USC Markersdorf 12 00:01:01,30 30 03:37,9 16,52
2 267 Hager Fabian 2006 Hofstetten 17 00:01:07,00 29 03:59,3 15,04
3 208 Bugl Fabian 2007 Winkel 18 00:01:09,50 28 04:10,0 14,40
4 209 Bugl Florian 2007 Winkel 20 00:01:10,80 27 04:13,6 14,20
5 295 Dietz Manuel 2006 Markersdorf 23 00:01:13,90 26 04:24,3 13,62
6 296 Dietz Florian 2006 Markersdorf 24 00:01:14,50 25 04:24,3 13,62
7 227 Kammerer Patrick 2008 Union Markersdorf 27 00:01:16,40 24 04:31,4 13,26
8 226 Willimaier Paul 2008 Ober-Grafendorf 32 00:01:21,40 23 04:49,3 12,44
9 218 Pfaff Julian 2007 Markersdorf 35 00:01:24,00 22 04:60,0 12,00

10 404 Hoffmann Milo 2007 LT Hafnerbach 38 00:01:25,90 21 05:07,1 11,72
11 25 Eßletzbichler Noah 2008 Union Markersdorf 39 00:01:26,40 20 05:07,1 11,72
12 273 Haslinger Florian 2007 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 40 00:01:27,10 19 05:10,7 11,59
13 401 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 42 00:01:29,10 18 05:17,9 11,33
14 252 Daxböck Matheo 2008 LC Mank 44 00:01:31,50 17 05:28,6 10,96
15 288 Speiser Gregor 2007 LT Rust 45 00:01:32,30 16 05:28,6 10,96
16 240 Thallauer Christoph 2007 Wilhelmsburg 51 00:01:38,30 15 05:50,0 10,29
17 244 Thallauer Stefan 2007 Wilhelmsburg 52 00:01:39,30 14 05:53,6 10,18
18 287 Speiser Theo 2008 LT Rust 53 00:01:40,10 13 05:57,1 10,08
19 258 Punz Florian 2007 Markersdorf 55 00:01:41,60 12 06:04,3 09,88
20 275 Hillebrand Luca 2008 Groß-Sierning 57 00:01:43,00 11 06:07,9 09,79
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Marktfestlauf Markersdorf 2013
Kinder, 280 m
17. August 2013

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf – NF St. Pölten
WU10

13 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 251 Fraberger Alina 2004 Union Markersdorf 1 00:00:53,30 30 03:09,3 19,02
2 245 Thallauer Elisabeth 2004 Union Wilhelmsburg 2 00:00:54,20 29 03:12,9 18,67
3 221 Lesiak Alexandra 2005 Union Ober-Grafendorf 5 00:00:56,40 28 03:20,0 18,00
4 246 Humpelstätter Corinna 2004 Prinzersdorf 6 00:00:57,20 27 03:23,6 17,68
5 263 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 9 00:00:59,10 26 03:30,7 17,08
6 229 Kirchmayer Miriam 2005 Oberfucha 10 00:00:59,90 25 03:34,3 16,80
7 283 Schwarz Lisa 2004 Union Markersdorf 11 00:01:00,60 24 03:37,9 16,52
8 231 Lechner Klara 2005 LC Mank 25 00:01:14,90 23 04:27,9 13,44
9 405 Hoffmann Leyla 2005 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 26 00:01:15,40 22 04:27,9 13,44

10 46 Eßletzbichler Miriam 2005 Union Markersdorf 30 00:01:19,70 21 04:45,7 12,60
11 282 Schmidt Victoria 2005 Union Markersdorf 33 00:01:22,40 20 04:52,9 12,29
12 285 Oberraberger Alina 2005 Rotheau 36 00:01:24,60 19 05:03,6 11,86
13 207 Fuss Sarah 2005 Union Markersdorf 50 00:01:37,00 18 05:46,4 10,39
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Marktfestlauf Markersdorf 2013
Kinder, 280 m
17. August 2013

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf – NF St. Pölten
MU10

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 279 Weinauer Andreas 2005 USC M 3 00:00:54,70 30 03:16,4 18,33
2 250 Fleischhacker Kevin 2004 Naturfreunde Weinburg 4 00:00:55,30 29 03:16,4 18,33
3 210 Bugl Lukas 2005 Winkel 7 00:00:58,00 28 03:27,1 17,38
4 278 Sandner Lukas 2004 WSV Traisen 8 00:00:58,30 27 03:27,1 17,38
5 215 Payreder Niklas 2005 Münichreith 15 00:01:05,60 26 03:55,7 15,27
6 214 Bechtel Julian 2004 Naturfreunde Weinburg 21 00:01:11,60 25 04:17,1 14,00
7 236 Weinreich Sebastian 2005 LT Grossrust 22 00:01:12,40 24 04:17,1 14,00
8 277 Fuchs Michael 2004 LC Mank 34 00:01:23,30 23 04:56,4 12,14
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